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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $400.00 $836.00 ($436.00)  1.36 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.36
20 SPOT Totals: $836.00 $400.00 ($436.00)

5 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.01
3FOR$1 Totals: $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 

4 $810.70 $164.25 $646.45  2.76  0.62  0.024-500

 2.76
4-500 Totals: $164.25 $810.70 $646.45 

5 $30.00 $15.60 $14.40  0.10  0.83  0.005 SPOT

 0.10
5 SPOT Totals: $15.60 $30.00 $14.40 

3 $572.55 $222.22 $350.33  1.95  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $120.40 $11.86 $108.54  0.41  0.70  0.00BEST BET

5 $26.20 $0.00 $26.20  0.09  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.03  0.69  0.00BEST BET

7 $11.75 $0.00 $11.75  0.04  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 2.52
BEST BET Totals: $234.08 $740.90 $506.82 

6 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.05
BONUS BA Totals: $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 

40 $505.00 $400.00 $105.00  1.72 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.72
BOTTOM S Totals: $400.00 $505.00 $105.00 

32 $590.00 $262.00 $328.00  2.01 -0.29 -0.01EDGE S

 2.01
EDGE S Totals: $262.00 $590.00 $328.00 

4 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00  0.02  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $5.60 $0.00 $5.60  0.02  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $1.40 $0.00 $1.40  0.00  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.05
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $14.00 $14.00 

40 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.03 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.03
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

2 $22.00 $0.00 $22.00  0.07  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $195.50 $166.75 $28.75  0.66  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $167.75 $185.00 ($17.25)  0.57  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $21.00 $1.75 $19.25  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $58.75 $3.00 $55.75  0.20  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $24.00 $0.75 $23.25  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $11.00 $0.00 $11.00  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $9.50 $0.00 $9.50  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $2.00 $0.25 $1.75  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $3.75 $0.00 $3.75  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $13.25 $0.00 $13.25  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 1.81
MEAN GR Totals: $357.50 $531.50 $174.00 

8 $2,553.60 $433.60 $2,120.00  8.68  1.00  0.09PENNY

 8.68
PENNY Totals: $433.60 $2,553.60 $2,120.00 

1 $5,175.00 $3,615.00 $1,560.00  17.59  0.75  0.13Regular

2 $1,888.75 $1,111.50 $777.25  6.42  0.78  0.05Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

3 $927.00 $687.63 $239.37  3.15  0.79  0.02Regular

4 $390.50 $277.05 $113.45  1.33  0.81  0.01Regular

5 $205.95 $28.50 $177.45  0.70  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $140.00 $46.00 $94.00  0.48  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $152.00 $4.00 $148.00  0.52  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $169.50 $73.08 $96.42  0.58  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $130.00 $4.00 $126.00  0.44  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $2,956.00 $1,162.00 $1,794.00  10.05  0.72  0.07Regular

11 $10.00 $9.00 $1.00  0.03  0.74  0.00Regular

14 $40.00 $114.00 ($74.00)  0.14  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $25.00 $3.00 $22.00  0.08  0.70  0.00Regular

 41.50
Regular Totals: $7,134.76 $12,209.70 $5,074.94 

40 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.03 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.03
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

1 $1,892.04 $1,228.84 $663.20  6.43  0.50  0.03SPOTLITE

2 $3,136.95 $2,474.60 $662.35  10.66  0.53  0.06SPOTLITE

3 $3,451.74 $3,190.97 $260.77  11.73  0.58  0.07SPOTLITE

4 $1,044.50 $162.50 $882.00  3.55  0.56  0.02SPOTLITE

5 $98.00 $20.80 $77.20  0.33  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 32.71
SPOTLITE Totals: $7,077.71 $9,623.23 $2,545.52 

3 $533.50 $420.00 $113.50  1.81  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $330.25 $5,683.33 ($5,353.08)  1.12  0.65  0.01SUPERSP

 2.94
SUPERSP Totals: $6,103.33 $863.75 ($5,239.58)

40 $510.00 $470.00 $40.00  1.73 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.73
TOP S Totals: $470.00 $510.00 $40.00 

 0.64 100.00Grand Totals $29,421.38 $23,488.83 $5,932.55 
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